Information
Iso
la
te
d
Sw
itc
he

\\\OPERATION
\\\DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
\\\ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER
CONTROL
VOLTAGE CHANNELS
ISL-24-AAE 24 VAC 2
ISL-24-ABE 24 VAC 3
ISL-24-ACE 24 VAC 4
ISL-120-AAE 120 VAC 2
ISL-120-ABE 120 VAC 3
ISL-120-ACE 120 VAC 4
ISO-24-AAE 24 VAC 2
ISO-24-ABE 24 VAC 3
ISO-24-ACE 24 VAC 4
ISO-120-AAE 120 VAC 2